Spanish Fort Fire Rescue presents:

Firefighter Fire Prevention

5K Race and 1-MILE Fun Run

Saturday - September 23, 2023 - 8 AM 5K - 9 AM Fun Run



Benefits: Spanish Fort Fire Rescue Fire Prevention programs

call 251-626-8876 for additional information

Location: Spanish Fort Causeway - Meaher State Park

Registration: Register by mail (entries should be postmarked by August 30, 2023), or in person at

Spanish Fort Fire Rescue 7580 Spanish Fort Blvd., or on-line at

Spanish Fort Fire Rescue Annual 5ZK 2023

Entry fees: Pre-register Day of Race

Adults: \$40 Adults: \$45

Children (12 and under): \$20 Children (12 and under): \$25

Fire Suppressors (Stay in Bed): get a shirt; stay comfortably in bed: \$20

*Entry fee includes race shirt and post-race party.

Shirts: To guarantee a shirt on race day, you must submit your application by August 30, 2023.

Awards: Top male & female Overall finishers and top three male & female in age groups: 7 & under, 8-9,

10-12, 13-14, 15-18, 19-24, 25-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60-69, & 70-99

Post-	Race:	Awards	, food and beverages p									
		First Name:					Age:		(Gender:	F	М
			City, State & Zip									
Date of	Birth:		Phone Number:	Email:								
Event:	5K	Fun Run	Stay in Bed	T-Shirt Size:	YL	S	М	L	XL	XXL		
I am med health an event, ind associate weather, understa I will abid myself &	dically and am polluding ed with including that le by the anyone	able and proper properly traine the right of an running or wang high heat & bicycles, skan lese guideline e entitled to an	ce is a potentially hazardous erly trained, and by my sign d. I agree to abide by any on my official to deny or suspentalking in this event, including developments of the control of the control eteboards, baby joggers, rolles. Having read this waiver to on my behalf, waive & reles & successors from all cla	ature I certify that I am decision of a race official of my participation for a g but not limited to: falls conditions of the road, a er skates or blades, and & knowing these facts dease Spanish Fort Fire	medical relations reading reading reading such that the su	cally at tive to ason wact with risks aradionside ue, Cit	ole to pany a whatso the other being o head ty of S	perform spect ever. er parti know skets a of you panish	m this e of my p I assur icipants n & ap are not ur acce h Fort,	event, am participation me all risk s, the effe preciated allowed in pting my of LRH Proce	in good on in the second in the report of th	od this the e. I race & I, for ns, all

Make checks payable to: Spanish Fort Fire Rescue

Signature of Participant

Mail to: Fire Prevention 5K; SFFR Station 1; 7580 Spanish Fort Blvd; Spanish Fort, AL 36527

even though that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of the persons named in this waiver.

(Parent/Guardian must sign for participants under 19)